
番　号 裁 判 官 名 罷 免 不 可

１ 小池　　裕 66,507

２ 戸倉　三郎 67,135

３ 山口　　厚 67,005

４ 野　博之 67,016

５ 大谷　直人 67,098

６ 木澤　克之 67,033

７ 林　　景一 67,406

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｄ

Ｅ

Ｆ

6,735

6,817

6,828

　　投票者総数（Ｃ＋Ｄ＋Ｅ）

　　有効投票数

　　無効投票数

　　投票総数（Ａ＋Ｂ）

　　持帰りその他

73,833     

　　不受理

2,158     

8     

0     

75,999     

75,991     

6,800

6,427

0

0

罷　免　可

7,326

記 載 無 効

0

0

0

0

0

6,698


